APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THE That Shirley A. Stauf	SE PRESENTS,			, as
grantor(s), and First American	Title Insurance C	company		, as the
grantor(s), and First Horizon Hor	ne Loan Corporati	on.		, is the
beneficiary under that certain trust dec	od doted 2/13/UL	and re	corded 2/20/01	, in the Mortgage
Records of Klamath	County, Oregon as	Volume M01, F	Page 6608	
Records of	County, Oregon as _			
The undersigned, who is the of the original trustee named above;	present beneficiary unde	er said trust deed de	sires to appoint a ne	w trustee in the place and stead
NOW THEREFORE, in view address is P.O. Box 4143, Bellevue, V trustee, effective immediately.	v of the premises, the un VA 98009-4143 as succe	dersigned hereby a essor trustee under s	ppoints Northwest Tasaid trust deed, to ha	rustee Services, LLC, whose we all the powers of said original
In construing this instrument	, and whenever the conto	ext so requires, the	singular includes the	plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, that caused its name to be signed and its	he undersigned beneficia its seal affixed by an offi By Name: Title:	Chase M	is document. If the unduly authorized to do ortgage Comparate VARDYAN TANT SECRETARY	
State of Ohio) County of Franklin)	ss.			44 DOVAN:
	1. 1 1 h C	105 /02 hv	KAYLENE \	/ARUYAN
This instrument was acknow				
as ASSISTANT SECRETARY	or <u>Chase r</u>	Mortgage Compa	aniÀ	
My commission expires APPOINTMENT OF SUCC	ESSOR TRUSTEE	**		Laura C. Koch ry Public-State of Ohio Commission Expires March 24, 2007
Re: Trust Deed from				
Stauffer, Shirley A. Grantor to Northwest Trustee Services, LLC			Recorded 03/28/2 Vol M03 Pg Linda Smith, Co	unty Clerk
Trustee	File No. 7037.29	155	Fee \$	# of Pgsl
After recording return to: Becky Baker				

Northwest Trustee Services, LLC

Bellevue, WA 98009-4143

P.O. Box 4143